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MULTIFAMILY - COMMERCIAL - ZONING DATA SHEET

ITEM # (Zoning Information

1 Address: 6348 COLLINS AVENUE. MIAMI BEACH, FL. 33141

2 Board and file numbers:

3 Folio number(s): 02-3211-007-1510

4 Year constructed: 1968 Zoning District: RM-2

5 Base Flood Elevation: 8.00' NGVD Grade value in NGVD: |6.96'

6 Adjusted grade (Flood+Grade/2): 7.48' Lot Area (SF): 20,698.00
7 Lot width (FT): 175'-0" Lot Depth (FT): 122'-6"

8 Minimum Unit Size(SF): N/A Average Unit Size: N/A

9 Existing use: Service Station Proposed use: Service Station

Maximum Existing Proposed Deficiencies
10 Height: 60'-0" 29'-6" 29'-6"
11 Number of Stories: 1.00 1.00
12 FAR: 2.00 0.07 0.12
13 Gross square footage: 41,396.00 3,058.00 1,920.005F
TOTAL4,978.00 SF
14 Square Footage byuse: N/A
15 Number of units Residential: N/A N/A N/A -
16 Number of units Hotel: N/A N/A N/A
17 Number of seats: N/A N/A N/A
18 Occupancy load: N/A N/A N/A
Setbacks Required Existing Proposed Deficiencies
At Grade Parking:
24 Front Setback: 20'-0" 20'-0" and 10'-10" 20'-0" and 14'-6" 5'-6"
25 North Side Setback: 14'-0" 6'-0" 6'-2" 7'-10"
27 South Side Setback: 14'-0" 5'-1" 6'-6" 7'-6"
28 Rear Setback: 12'-3" 25'-7" 36'-1"
Pedestal:
29 Front Setback: 20'-0" 67'-0" 48'-11"
30 North Side / Interior Setback: 14'-0" 44'-6" 14'-6"
32 South Side / Interior Setback: 14'-0" 27'-8" 14'-0"
33 Rear Setback: 12'-3" 12'-3" 12'-3"
Parking Required Existing Proposed Deficiencies
39 Parking District: No. 1
40 Total # of parking spaces: 17 13 13 4
# of parking hotel rooms N/A
41 # of parking baratlobby N/A
# of parking bar at rooftop N/A
# of parking spaces perlevel (Provide
42 a separate chart for a breakdown N/A
calculation)
43 Parking Space Dimensions: 8'-6" x 18'-0" 8'-6" x 18'-0"
¥ |as0600 500 0arallel) 90 degree 9 degree
45 ADA Spaces 1 1
46 Tandem Spaces 0 0
47 Drive aisle width 21'-0" 21'-0"
48 Valet drop off and pick up N/A N/A
49 Loading zones and Trash collection 1
areas 10'-0" x 20'-0"
50 Racks
56 Is this a contributing building? Yes or no
£ Located within a Local Historic Yes or No

District?

OWNER:

DESIGN/PROJECT ARCHITECT:

LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT:

GOVERNING ZONING CODE:

BUILDING CODE:

EXISTING BUILDING:

STRUCTURAL:

PLUMBING:

MECHANICAL:

ELECTRICAL:

ACCESSIBILITY:

FIRE PROTECTION:

i

i
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wood wood
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continuous intermittent
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A-006
A-007
GARDNER + SEMLER DESIGN A-008
LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE EXIST-100
CORP. ID # 0000266 EXIST-101
17670 NW 78TH AVE., SUITE 214 EXIST-102
MIAMI, FL 33015 EXIST-201
TEL. (305) 392.1016 EXIST-202
D-101
D-102
D-201
D-202
A-100
A-101
A-101A
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A-102A
A-200
A-201
A-202
A-301
A-401
MIAMI BEACH, FLORIDA CODE OF ORDINANCE
FLORIDA BUILDING CODE 2017 L1.01
L1.02
FLORIDA BUILDING CODE: EXISTING BUILDING CODE 2017 ',j :81

FLORIDA BUILDING CODE 2017

FLORIDA BUILDING CODE 2017 - PLUMBING

FLORIDA BUILDING CODE 2017 - MECHANICAL

FLORIDA BUILDING CODE - 2017 EDITION

FLORIDA BUILDING CODE 2017 - CHAPTER 11 FACBC

FLORIDA FIRE PREVENTION CODE - 2017 EDITION

COVER
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DESIGN REVIEW APPROVAL FOR A RENOVATION OF AN EXISTING SERVICE STATION.
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